THE STORY

The project was mainly inspired by the minimalistic approach & minimalistic architecture.
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Town Houses

W g B Ay alkarma



A N B I )

Townhouse - Middl|
BUA: 222 m2
Av. Land: 216 m2
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Ground Floor 91 m2

Reception/Dinning

Kitchen
Guest Toilet
Porch

Terrace

FirstFloor

95.5 m2

Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Toilet

Master Bedroom
M. Toilet

M. Dressing
Terrace 1
Terrace 2

Roof Floor

En-suite bedroom

Toilet
Nanny’s room

Roof Terrace

|2

58 m2

4.2x3.0
1.8x1.3
3.4x2.0

8.0x2.5

4.2x3.7
3.6x3.5
22x1.38
4.2x4.0
2.2x2.2
40x2.2
39x1.6

3.7x1.2

35.5m2

4.6x3.0
1.8x1.8
3.4x2.2

59.5 m2
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Ground Floor 93.5m2

Reception/Dinning 55 m2

Kitchen 4.7x3.0
Guest Toilet 3.0x1.2
Terrace 7.0x2.5

M. BEDROOM
Entrance Courtyard 45x4.2

TERAADE

DeCRMAT

Master Bedroom 43x4.0
M. Toilet 3.0x1.6
M. Dressing 40x1.6

PRI Bedroom 1 4.0x3.6 SEDROOM 3
g Toilet 2.1x2.0
Bedroom 2 45x3.6
7 Terrace 4.7x1.5

KREQROOM
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Roof Floor 44.5 m2

e En-suite bedroom 4.2x3.7
5% Toilet 24x1.4
KATEMEN Nanny’s room 32x22
) Roof Terrace 1 29.5 m2 AALA
Roof Terrace 2 18.5 m2
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Twin Houses
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Ground Floor

112.5 m2

Reception/Dinning
Kitchen

Guest Toilet
Nanny’s Room
Terrace

Entrance Courtyard

First Floor 107 m2

Living Room
Kitchenette
En-Suite bedroom
En-Suite Toilet
Master Bedroom
M. Toilet

M. Dressing
Terrace 1

Terrace 2

63 m2

4.5x4.0
18x1.4
3.0x2.7
9.0x2.5
6.5x4.8

4.8x3.5
2.3x0.8
4.4x3.7
2.7x1.6
4.0x3.7
22x1.38
1.8x1.5
24x1.8
1.5x1.2
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Default Roof 52.5 m2

Bedroom 2 4.0x3.4
Bedroom 3 40x3.4
Toilet 2.7x3.4
Roof Terrace 49.5 m2 TR '
—_— >— —
GEDROOM 3 BEDROOM 3
Master Living 5.3x3.0
Master Bedroom 4.0x3.7
' ’ Dressing 3.0x1.7 . OCOROOM 2 M BEOROOM 3

Toilet 3.0x2.7
Roof Terrace 49.5 m2
SE0ROOM 2 REDASOOM 2
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Villa 1
BUA: 284 m2
Av. Land: 400 m










Ground Floor 112.5 m2

Reception/Dinning 67 m2

Kitchen 45x4.0
TEmmATE Guest Toilet 25x14
Nanny’s Room 2.5x2.5
Terrace 9.0x2.5
Entrance Courtyard 6.0x4.0

WRSAEER First Floor 107 m2
e iy Living Room 45x4.2
Kitchenette 2.3x0.9

En-Suite bedroom 43x4.0
En-Suite Toilet 3.2x1.8 L
e I
Master Bedroom 4.0x3.7 et
=]

D woom

EMNTRAANCE

mEONRLDOWM

SerThees M. Toilet 24x15

! o M. Dressing 24x1.5
& Terrace 1 32x14

Terrace 2 25x1.4
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Default Roof 52.5 m2

Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Toilet

Roof Terrace

Alternative Roof 52.5 m2

Master Living
Master Bedroom
Dressing

Toilet

Roof Terrace

3.7x3.4
3.7x3.4
29x2.7

66 m2

5.0x3.0
3.8x3.5
3.8x1.5
29x1.5

66 m2
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Ground Floor 153 m2

Entrance Lobby
Family
Reception/Dinning
Hard Kitchen
Open Kitchen
Guest Toilet
Nanny’s Room
Terrace

Entrance Courtyard

First Floor 159 m2

Living Room
En-Suite 1 bedroom
En-Suite 1 Toilet
En-Suite 2 bedroom
En-Suite 2 Toilet
Master Bedroom
M. Toilet

M. Dressing

32x25
7.4x5.0
9.0x6.6
3.6x3.0
3.8x25
2.1x2.1
3.6x1.8
10 x 2.5
6.5x3.8

6.3x4.2
4.1x3.6
3.6x14
4.1x3.6
36x14
4.0x3.8
2.1x2.1

3.8x1.8

LIVING RDOM

M. BECROOM
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DroRaQOM 2
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Default Roof 70 m2

Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Toilet
Terrace

Roof Terrace

Alternative Roof 70 m2

Master Living
Master Bedroom
Dressing

M. Toilet

M. Terrace
Toilet

Roof Terrace

4.2x3.6
4.2x3.6
21x21
3.6x1.4

63 m2

4.1x3.2
4.2x3.2
41x15
42x15
3.6x1.4
2.1x2.1

63 m2
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Interior

Mood Board
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